Matricola
834671
848434
848614
851028
851065
851304
851593
851634
851641
851711
851725
851804
851805
851811
851827
851849
851986
852014
852017
852034
852066
852123
852138
852162
852177
852223
852225
852365
852368
852391
852397
852412
852486
852501
852519
852591
852675
852730
852737
852792
852848
852849
852931
852944
852949
852960
852966
853089
853091
853098

Punteggio
72
96
88
56
78
70
64
87
93
80
88
70
65
74
58
63
68
61
56
67
70
66
78
75
80
74
91
47
87
79
81
90
54
65
62
53
66
67
90
62
73
55
60
37
81
73
80
73
85
82

Risultato
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



853104
853135
853151
853152
853173
853197
853274
853277
853291
853295
853323
853334
853342
853344
853370
853386
853388
853395
853403
853420
853440
853544
853581
853642
853661
853673
853689
853701
853703
853704
853724
853757
853765
853793
853815
853873
853877
853884
853911
853913
853980
853990
854004
854034
854042
854056
854069
854084
854124
854135
854230

67
57
83
66
75
68
82
81
84
69
52
85
83
61
86
58
73
69
65
61
87
84
88
58
90
88
56
66
80
51
82
70
92
82
63
82
53
73
40
84
79
71
61
54
55
62
63
62
89
72
72

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



854265
854267
854278
854296
854299
854305
854317
854321
854340
854360
854401
854453
854468
854490
854519
854526
854539
854555
854582
854644
854707
854721
854776
854797
854810
854811
854866
854869
854885
854886
854890
854893
854935
854976
854998
855027
855034
855041
855043
855050
855063
855076
855115
855149
855154
855211
855233
855246
855247
855307
855317

57
54
75
82
78
60
73
82
84
72
89
54
46
87
65
89
60
74
63
91
79
54
90
75
48
69
67
66
60
71
78
77
70
52
61
70
41
50
45
71
56
71
86
84
77
65
78
79
80
46
57

NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO



855342
855344
855348
855366
855387
855397
855404
855412
855466
855497
988296
988358

70
70
47
64
87
79
83
65
42
71
48
45

IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO



